
BUS # 1 

Bus #1 Stop locations

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop off 

Time: 

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop Off 

Time:

Ave K & 6th Street (Oak Creek Town Homes) 6:45 AM 3:33 PM 7:44 AM 2:40 AM

Johnson Park @ Across from Baseball Field 6:48 AM 3:30 PM 7:40 AM 2:44 PM

Meadowlakes Entrance @ Fairway Ln Park 6:55 AM 3:25 PM 7:35 AM 2:48 PM

West Side Park & 2nd Street 7:00 AM 3:20 PM 7:30 AM 2:52 PM

AVE T & 4th St. 7:05 AM 3:17 PM 7:28 AM 2:55 PM

BUS # 2 

Bus #2 Stop locations

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop off 

Time: 

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop Off 

Time:

Max Copeland & Mormon Mill 6:52 AM 3:20 AM 7:47 AM 2:35 PM

Clairemont & Mormon Mill 6:53 AM 3:23 PM 7:48 AM 2:36 PM

Life Church Parking Lot 6:54 AM 3:24 PM 7:49 AM 2:37 PM

Commerce & Nature Heights 6:58 AM 3:26 PM 7:53 AM 2:41 PM

MFMS Bus loop 7:02 AM 3:18 PM 7:45 AM 2:45 PM

BUS # 3 

Bus #3 Stop locations

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop off 

Time: 

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop Off 

Time:

Winding Way & Bent Way 6:40 AM 3:40 PM 7:40 AM 2:43 PM

FM 1855 & CR 120 @ Connex Boxes 6:45 AM 3:43 PM 7:38 AM 2:41 PM

FM 1980 & Meador @ Cemetary 6:50 AM 3:30 PM 7:30 AM 2:55 PM

FM 1980 & Dry Creek Trail 6:53 AM 3:28 PM 7:28 AM 2:58 PM

CR 124 & Toby 6:55 AM 3:25 PM 7:26 AM 3:00 PM

BUS # 4 

Bus #4 Stop locations

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop off 

Time: 

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop Off 

Time:

Twin Isle Enterance 6:44 AM 3:25 PM 7:27 AM 3:05 PM

Crockett Park & Sherwood Forrest Dr 6:54 AM 3:16 PM 7:37 AM 2:48 PM

First Baptist Church Parking Lot @ PRR & Belaire 6:58 AM 3:15 PM 7:42 AM 2:52 PM

Granite Shoals Police Parking Lot 6:59 AM 3:13 PM 7:43 AM 2:53 PM

Mimis Market @ E Castle Lake 7:00 AM 3:12 PM 7:44 AM 2:54 PM

GS Communtiy Center @ E Green Castle Dr. 7:01 AM 3:10 PM 7:45 AM 2:55 PM

BUS # 5 

2024 Summer School Bus Information

Granite Shoals- West
Elementary MSHS

TobeyVille / Fairland
Elementary MSHS

Granite Shoals- East
Elementary MS/HS

Marble Falls / South of Town
Elementary MSHS

Marble Falls/ North of Town
Elementary MSHS



Bus #5 Stop locations

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop off 

Time: 

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop Off 

Time:

Prarie Creek Rd & Grant Dr. 7:00 AM 3:20 PM 7:26 AM 2:49 PM

Grace United Methodist Church/ ValleyView 6:52 AM 3:15 PM 7:20 AM 2:43 PM

El Tapatillo Parking Lot 6:50 AM 3:10 PM 7:30 AM 2:52 PM

Valley View Water Tower 7:22 AM 2:45 PM

BUS # 6 

Bus #6 Stop locations

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop off 

Time: 

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop Off 

Time:

Smithwick General Store 6:44 AM 3:39 PM 6:44 AM 3:39 PM

Vistas Apartments @ Main Entrance 6:55 AM 3:26 PM

Wildflower & Parkview Dr. 6:58 AM 3:21 PM 7:55 AM 2:35 PM

Villa Vista Park @ Ave D & Villa Vista Way 7:01 AM 3:19 PM 6:53 AM 2:38 PM

BUS # 7

Bus #7  Stop locations

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop off 

Time: 

The Church @ Horshoebay 6:46 AM 3:40 PM

The Boat Ramp @ Cottonwood Shores 6:53 AM 3:28 PM

Parking lot @ Cottonwood Shores Enterance 6:58 AM 3:25 PM

BUS # 8

Bus #8 Stop locations

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop off 

Time: 

Spicewood Elementary School Bus loop 6:35 AM 3:50 PM

Entrance @ Gregg Ranch 6:50 AM 3:30 PM

Entrance @ Thunder Rock 6:54 AM 3:25 PM

Panther Hollow & Max Starkey Dam Rd 7:00 AM 3:20 PM

BUS # 9 

Bus #9 Stop locations

Pick Up 

Time:

Drop Off 

Time:

Spicewood Elementary School 7:05 AM 3:15 PM

Panther Hollow & Max Starkey Dam Rd 7:20 AM 3:00 PM

The Church @ Horshoebay 7:30 AM 2:50 PM

The Boat Ramp @ Cottonwood Shores 7:40 AM 2:43 PM

Entrance Parking lot @ Cottonwood Shores 7:44 AM 2:40 PM

This bus is 

Elementary 

serivices ONLY 

for MS/ HS 

please see bus # 

9

This bus is 

Elementary 

serivices ONLY 

for MS/ HS 

please see bus # 

7

Smithwick & 1431 West

Elementary MSHS

Cottonwood / Horseshoebay/ Spicewood

This bus is 

Middle School 

& High School 

ONLY for Elem 

services please 

see bus #7 & 8

MSHS

Elem. Cottonwood / Horseshoebay

Elementary 

Elementary 

 Elem. Spicewood & Hwy 71 


